



LE COURAU
30630 SAINT ANDRÉ DE ROQUEPERTUIS

WWW.CAMPINGLAPLAGE-GARD.COM
INFO@CAMPINGLAPLAGE-GARD.COM

T: 04 66 50 97 29 – 06 66 45 32 50

CAMPSITE PITCH

Rate per day
DEPARTURE BEFORE 12H00

RATES IN EURO	From 27/04 to 28/06 From 31/08 to 06/09	From 29/06 to 12/07 From 17/08 to 30/08	From 13/07 To 16/08
Pitch + 2 persons + car + Tent, Caravan or Camper van	15	18	21
River Front pitch (additional rate)	1	2	2
Additional person (7 years and +)	3	5	6
Kid (2 to 6 years)	2	2	3
Kid (- 2 years)	Free	Free	Free
Animal	2	3	3
Electricity	4	4	4
Additional vehicle (on pitch)	1	2	2
Visitor (per day/per person)	2	2	2

Booking: Payment of 30% at the booking time. The balance of the stay is to be paid at 10 days before the arrival or arrival for the stays without reservation. Admin Fee of 10 Euros for the stays of 7 nights at least.

Animals: Presentation of the obligatory notebook of vaccination. Dog OBLIGATORILY held on leash. Dogs of 1st and 2nd category (pitbull, rottweiler...) not accepted.

Visitors must OBLIGATORILY present themselves to the reception before entering on the camp-site.

JOURNEY TAX: 0.22 € per day by person of more than 18 years (can be modified constantly according to decision of the Community elected officials). An eco-contribution of 0.12 € per day and per person is also due.

CANCELLATION INSURANCE (see conditions on the site): 3% of the stay except fee and journey tax.

CARAVANS WITH DOUBLES AXLES NOT ALLOWED



LE COURAU
30630 SAINT ANDRÉ DE ROQUEPERTUIS

WWW.CAMPINGLAPLAGE-GARD.COM
INFO@CAMPINGLAPLAGE-GARD.COM

T: 04 66 50 97 29 – 06 66 45 32 50

LODGE RENTAL

Saturday 15H00 to Saturday 10H00
Rate per Week

RATES IN EURO	From 27/04 To 28/06	From 29/06 To 05/07	From 06/07 to 12/07 From 17/08 to 23/08	From 13/07 To 16/08	From 24/08 To 30/08
Victoria Lodge(30 m2) 2 bedrooms (4/5 persons)	290	390	490	530	350
Victoria Lodge (per nigt, low season) (2 nights at least)	50	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Cleaning	50	50	50	50	50
Animal	20	20	30	30	20
Visitor (per day/per person)	2	2	2	2	2

Booking: Payment of 30% at the booking time. The balance of the stay is to be paid at 30 days before the arrival or arrival for the stays without reservation. Admin Fee of 10 Euros for the stays of 7 nights at least.

Animals: Presentation of the obligatory notebook of vaccination. Dog OBLIGATORILY held on leash
Dogs of 1st and 2nd category (pitbull, rottweiler...) not accepted.

Visitors must OBLIGATORILY present themselves to the reception before entering on the camp-site.

JOURNEY TAX: 0.22 € per day by person of more than 18 years (can be modified constantly according to decision of the Community elected officials). An eco-contribution of 0.12 € per day and per person is also due.

CANCELLATION INSURANCE (see conditions on the site): 3% of the stay except fee and journey tax.

GUARANTEE ACCOMMODATION: 300 € for Lodge (Guarantee to be deposited on arrival in cheque or species)



LE COURAU
30630 SAINT ANDRÉ DE ROQUEPERTUIS

WWW.CAMPINGLAPLAGE-GARD.COM
INFO@CAMPINGLAPLAGE-GARD.COM

T: 04 66 50 97 29 – 06 66 45 32 50

ANNEX RENTALS

RATES IN EURO	
BBQ (per day)	3,5
Fridge (per day/3 days min)	5
Comfort bedsheets (2 persons bed)	11
Comfort bedsheets (1 person bed)	6

FRIDGE RENTAL : 3 days minimum
Guarantee Deposit 50 €. Equipment to be returned clean.

BEDSHEETS : Provided bedsheets are soft disposable cloths and of great comfort, of a quality close to that of cotton. They are appropriate for stays up to 2 weeks.